
 

Bags & Accessories
Continuing FW 2023

https://b2bshop.marimekko.com/eu_en/bags-accessories.html


 Table of contents

Bags & Accessories ..................................................................................................... 3
Continuing FW 2023 .................................................................................................. 3

Textile bags ............................................................................................................. 3
Shoulder bags ........................................................................................................ 3
Handbags .............................................................................................................. 6
Shoppers ............................................................................................................... 7
Backpacks ............................................................................................................. 9
Weekenders ......................................................................................................... 11

Accessories ............................................................................................................ 12
Scarves ............................................................................................................... 12
Other accessories ................................................................................................. 13

Small items ............................................................................................................ 14
Umbrellas ............................................................................................................ 14
Key chains ........................................................................................................... 15

Socks ..................................................................................................................... 16
Socks ................................................................................................................. 16
Socks ................................................................................................................. 17



 Bags & Accessories / Continuing FW 2023 3

Textile bags / Shoulder bags

Name: Cash & Carry bag

SKU: 092517

Price: €42.31

MSRP: €100.00

Size: onesize

Series: Roadie

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

999

CONT

Name: Mono Mini Crossbody Solid

SKU: 091980

Price: €56.25

MSRP: €155.00

Size: onesize

Series: Monoform solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

100

CONT

Name: Mono City Tote Solid

SKU: 091978

Price: €79.84

MSRP: €220.00

Size: onesize

Series: Monoform solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

100

CONT

Name: Carry All Solid bag

SKU: 091923

Price: €59.88

MSRP: €165.00

Size: onesize

Series: Wear all day solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

009

CONT

Name: Messenger Pillow Solid shoulderbag

SKU: 091835

Price: €72.58

MSRP: €200.00

Size: onesize

Series: Pillow

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT

Name: Daily Pillow Solid bag

SKU: 091642

Price: €59.88

MSRP: €165.00

Size: onesize

Series: Pillow

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT

July 06, 2023
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Name: Pillow small Crossbody bag

SKU: 091466

Price: €50.81

MSRP: €140.00

Size: onesize

Series: Pillow

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT

Name: Pillow Weekender bag

SKU: 091465

Price: €76.21

MSRP: €210.00

Size: onesize

Series: Pillow

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT

Name: All Day Bucket Solid shoulder bag

SKU: 091271

Price: €58.06

MSRP: €160.00

Size: onesize

Series: Wear all day solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

009

CONT

Name: Essential Bucket Solid shoulder bag

SKU: 091201

Price: €43.55

MSRP: €120.00

Size: onesize

Series: Wear all day solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

009

CONT

Name: Milla bag

SKU: 090806

Price: €56.25

MSRP: €155.00

Size: onesize

Series: Padded bags ii

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT

Name: Iso Milla bag

SKU: 090807

Price: €65.32

MSRP: €180.00

Size: onesize

Series: Padded bags ii

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT
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Name: Leimea bag

SKU: 090805

Price: €43.55

MSRP: €120.00

Size: onesize

Series: Padded bags ii

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT

Name: Salli Pieni Unikko bag

SKU: 047584

Price: €63.51

MSRP: €175.00

Size: onesize

Series: Waxed canvas bags pieni unikko

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

999

CONT

Name: My Things bag

SKU: 047241

Price: €49.00

MSRP: €115.00

Size: onesize

Series: Roadie

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

999

CONT

Name: Olkalaukku Urbaani bag

SKU: 039874

Price: €84.39

MSRP: €200.00

Size: onesize

Series: Canvas bags

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

001

CONT

Name: Pasi bag

SKU: 037521

Price: €54.86

MSRP: €130.00

Size: onesize

Series: Normi laukut

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

900

CONT

Name: Pal bag

SKU: 026991

Price: €54.77

MSRP: €130.00

Size: onesize

Series: Roadie

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

999

CONT
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Textile bags / Handbags

Name: Mono Mini Tote Solid

SKU: 091979

Price: €38.10

MSRP: €105.00

Size: onesize

Series: Monoform solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

100

CONT

Name: Seidi Pieni Unikko bag

SKU: 047586

Price: €36.29

MSRP: €100.00

Size: onesize

Series: Waxed canvas bags pieni unikko

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

999

CONT

Name: Mini Peruskassi bag

SKU: 044400

Price: €38.14

MSRP: €90.00

Size: onesize

Series: Canvas bags

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

001

CONT

Name: Uusi Mini Matkuri bag

SKU: 040864

Price: €72.41

MSRP: €165.00

Size: onesize

Series: Canvas bags

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

001

CONT

Name: Toimi bag

SKU: 037523

Price: €99.69

MSRP: €235.00

Size: onesize

Series: Normi laukut

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

900

CONT
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Textile bags / Shoppers

Name: Smartbag Mini Unikko bag

SKU: 091493

Price: €11.82

MSRP: €28.00

Size: onesize

Series: Smartbags

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

190

CONT

Name: Smartbag Pieni Unikko bag

SKU: 091492

Price: €11.82

MSRP: €28.00

Size: onesize

Series: Smartbags

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

190

CONT

Name: Siirtolapuutarha smartbag

SKU: 048856

Price: €11.82

MSRP: €28.00

Size: onesize

Series: Smartbags

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

938

CONT

Name: Marilogo smartbag

SKU: 048854

Price: €11.82

MSRP: €28.00

Size: onesize

Series: Smartbags

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

910

CONT

Name: KIOSKI Torna Unikko bag

SKU: 047931

Price: €47.18

MSRP: €130.00

Size: onesize

Series: Canvas shoppers

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

910

CONT

Name: Peruskassi Pieni Unikko bag

SKU: 047587

Price: €58.06

MSRP: €160.00

Size: onesize

Series: Waxed canvas bags pieni unikko

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

999

CONT
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Name: Notko Logo bag

SKU: 047312

Price: €30.85

MSRP: €85.00

Size: onesize

Series: Shoppers

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

911

CONT
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Textile bags / Backpacks

Name: Mono Backpack Solid backpack

SKU: 091977

Price: €90.72

MSRP: €250.00

Size: onesize

Series: Monoform solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

100

CONT

Name: Everything Backpack S Solid
backpack

SKU: 091199

Price: €65.32

MSRP: €180.00

Size: onesize

Series: Wear all day solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

009

CONT

Name: Everything Backpack L Solid
backpack

SKU: 091198

Price: €85.28

MSRP: €235.00

Size: onesize

Series: Wear all day solid

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

009

CONT

Name: Lolly backpack

SKU: 090803

Price: €65.32

MSRP: €180.00

Size: onesize

Series: Padded bags ii

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyester

009

CONT

Name: Enni Pieni Unikko backpack

SKU: 047583

Price: €85.28

MSRP: €235.00

Size: onesize

Series: Waxed canvas bags pieni unikko

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

999

CONT

Name: Eppu backbag

SKU: 040006

Price: €99.69

MSRP: €235.00

Size: onesize

Series: Normi laukut

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

900

CONT
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Name: Metro backpack

SKU: 039972

Price: €71.74

MSRP: €170.00

Size: onesize

Series: Roadie

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

999

CONT

Name: Buddy backpack

SKU: 026994

Price: €76.69

MSRP: €180.00

Size: onesize

Series: Roadie

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

999

CONT
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Textile bags / Weekenders

Name: Uusi Matkuri bag

SKU: 040865

Price: €83.54

MSRP: €200.00

Size: onesize

Series: Canvas bags

Sales unit: 2

Main material: 100 % Cotton

001

CONT



 Bags & Accessories / Continuing FW 2023 12

Accessories / Scarves

Name: Fiore Unikko scarf

SKU: 091653

Price: €56.25

MSRP: €155.00

Size: onesize

Series: Scarves dec

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 100 % Wool

910

CONT

Name: Astrilli scarf

SKU: 090603

Price: €14.52

MSRP: €40.00

Size: onesize

Series: Scarves

Sales unit: 5

Main material: 100 % Cotton

098

CONT
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Accessories / Other accessories

Name: Pumpuli Set 1 pin

SKU: 092116

Price: €16.33

MSRP: €45.00

Size: onesize

Series: Kioski accessories

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 100 % Metal

001

CONT

Name: Viisaus Unikko key chain

SKU: 092040

Price: €14.52

MSRP: €40.00

Size: onesize

Series: Kioski accessories

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 100 % Thermoplastic rubber

900

CONT
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Small items / Umbrellas

Name: Mini Manual Unikko umbrella

SKU: 091494

Price: €23.31

MSRP: €55.00

Size: onesize

Series: Mini manual umbrellas

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

190

CONT

Name: Siirtolapuutarha Mini Manual
umbrella

SKU: 048861

Price: €23.31

MSRP: €55.00

Size: onesize

Series: Mini manual umbrellas

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

938

CONT

Name: Marilogo Mini Manual umbrella

SKU: 048859

Price: €23.31

MSRP: €55.00

Size: onesize

Series: Mini manual umbrellas

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

910

CONT

Name: Unikko Mini Manual umbrella

SKU: 048858

Price: €23.31

MSRP: €55.00

Size: onesize

Series: Mini manual umbrellas

Sales unit: 6

Main material: 100 % Polyester

190

CONT
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Small items / Key chains

Name: Joukkio Unikko key chain

SKU: 049876

Price: €12.34

MSRP: €34.00

Size: onesize

Series: Keychains

Sales unit: 5

Main material: 100 % Polyamide

099

CONT

Name: Joukkio Logo key chain

SKU: 049568

Price: €12.34

MSRP: €34.00

Size: onesize

Series: Keychain

Sales unit: 5

Main material: 100 % Polyester

910

CONT
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Socks / Socks

Name: Kirmailla Unikko socks

SKU: 091498

Price: €9.80

MSRP: €27.00

Size: 34-36 37-39 40-42 43-45 46-48

Series: Cont socks ii

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 55 % Cotton, 43 % Polyamide, 2 %
Elastane

190 199

CONT CONT

Name: Puikea Single Logo socks

SKU: 090983

Price: €10.16

MSRP: €28.00

Size: 34-36 37-39 40-42 43-45 46-48

Series: Cont socks ii

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 80 % Cotton, 18 % Polyamide, 2 %
Elastane

119

CONT

Name: Kasvaa Unikko One socks

SKU: 090982

Price: €9.80

MSRP: €27.00

Size: 34-36 37-39 40-42 43-45 46-48

Series: Cont socks ii

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 75 % Cotton, 23 % Polyamide, 2 %
Elastane

019

CONT

Name: Kasvaa Logo socks

SKU: 090981

Price: €9.80

MSRP: €27.00

Size: 34-36 37-39 40-42 43-45 46-48

Series: Cont socks ii

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 65 % Cotton, 33 % Polyamide, 2 %
Elastane

901 109

CONT CONT

Name: Umika Unikko one socks

SKU: 090602

Price: €6.17

MSRP: €17.00

Size: 19-21 22-24 25-27 28-30 31-33

Series: Cont socks

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 70 % Cotton 28 % Polyamide 2 %
Elastane

019

CONT
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Socks / Socks

Name: Kirmailla Unikko socks

SKU: 090979

Price: €9.80

MSRP: €27.00

Size: 34-36 37-39 40-42 43-45 46-48

Sales unit: 3

Main material: 70 % Cotton, 28 % Polyamide, 2 %
Elastane

013

OUT



Index By Product SKU
Sku Description Pg

No.
026991 Pal bag( Shoulder bags ) 5
026994 Buddy backpack( Backpacks ) 10
037521 Pasi bag( Shoulder bags ) 5
037523 Toimi bag( Handbags ) 6
039874 Olkalaukku Urbaani bag( Shoulder bags ) 5
039972 Metro backpack( Backpacks ) 10
040006 Eppu backbag( Backpacks ) 9
040864 Uusi Mini Matkuri bag( Handbags ) 6
040865 Uusi Matkuri bag( Weekenders ) 11
044400 Mini Peruskassi bag( Handbags ) 6
047241 My Things bag( Shoulder bags ) 5
047312 Notko Logo bag( Shoppers ) 8
047583 Enni Pieni Unikko backpack( Backpacks ) 9
047584 Salli Pieni Unikko bag( Shoulder bags ) 5
047586 Seidi Pieni Unikko bag( Handbags ) 6
047587 Peruskassi Pieni Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 7
047931 KIOSKI Torna Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 7
048854 Marilogo smartbag( Shoppers ) 7
048856 Siirtolapuutarha smartbag( Shoppers ) 7
048858 Unikko Mini Manual umbrella( Umbrellas ) 14
048859 Marilogo Mini Manual umbrella( Umbrellas ) 14
048861 Siirtolapuutarha Mini Manual umbrella( Umbrellas ) 14
049568 Joukkio Logo key chain( Key chains ) 15
049876 Joukkio Unikko key chain( Key chains ) 15
090602 Umika Unikko one socks( Socks ) 16
090603 Astrilli scarf( Scarves ) 12
090803 Lolly backpack( Backpacks ) 9
090805 Leimea bag( Shoulder bags ) 5
090806 Milla bag( Shoulder bags ) 4
090807 Iso Milla bag( Shoulder bags ) 4
090979 Kirmailla Unikko socks( Socks ) 17
090981 Kasvaa Logo socks( Socks ) 16
090982 Kasvaa Unikko One socks( Socks ) 16
090983 Puikea Single Logo socks( Socks ) 16
091198 Everything Backpack L Solid backpack( Backpacks ) 9
091199 Everything Backpack S Solid backpack( Backpacks ) 9
091201 Essential Bucket Solid shoulder bag( Shoulder bags ) 4
091271 All Day Bucket Solid shoulder bag( Shoulder bags ) 4
091465 Pillow Weekender bag( Shoulder bags ) 4
091466 Pillow small Crossbody bag( Shoulder bags ) 4
091492 Smartbag Pieni Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 7
091493 Smartbag Mini Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 7
091494 Mini Manual Unikko umbrella( Umbrellas ) 14
091498 Kirmailla Unikko socks( Socks ) 16



091642 Daily Pillow Solid bag( Shoulder bags ) 3
091653 Fiore Unikko scarf( Scarves ) 12
091835 Messenger Pillow Solid shoulderbag( Shoulder bags ) 3
091923 Carry All Solid bag( Shoulder bags ) 3
091977 Mono Backpack Solid backpack( Backpacks ) 9
091978 Mono City Tote Solid( Shoulder bags ) 3
091979 Mono Mini Tote Solid( Handbags ) 6
091980 Mono Mini Crossbody Solid( Shoulder bags ) 3
092040 Viisaus Unikko key chain( Other accessories ) 13
092116 Pumpuli Set 1 pin( Other accessories ) 13
092517 Cash & Carry bag( Shoulder bags ) 3



Index By Product Name
Description Sku Pg

No.
All Day Bucket Solid shoulder bag( Shoulder bags ) 091271 4
Astrilli scarf( Scarves ) 090603 12
Buddy backpack( Backpacks ) 026994 10
Carry All Solid bag( Shoulder bags ) 091923 3
Cash & Carry bag( Shoulder bags ) 092517 3
Daily Pillow Solid bag( Shoulder bags ) 091642 3
Enni Pieni Unikko backpack( Backpacks ) 047583 9
Eppu backbag( Backpacks ) 040006 9
Essential Bucket Solid shoulder bag( Shoulder bags ) 091201 4
Everything Backpack L Solid backpack( Backpacks ) 091198 9
Everything Backpack S Solid backpack( Backpacks ) 091199 9
Fiore Unikko scarf( Scarves ) 091653 12
Iso Milla bag( Shoulder bags ) 090807 4
Joukkio Logo key chain( Key chains ) 049568 15
Joukkio Unikko key chain( Key chains ) 049876 15
KIOSKI Torna Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 047931 7
Kasvaa Logo socks( Socks ) 090981 16
Kasvaa Unikko One socks( Socks ) 090982 16
Kirmailla Unikko socks( Socks ) 091498 16
Kirmailla Unikko socks( Socks ) 090979 17
Leimea bag( Shoulder bags ) 090805 5
Lolly backpack( Backpacks ) 090803 9
Marilogo smartbag( Shoppers ) 048854 7
Marilogo Mini Manual umbrella( Umbrellas ) 048859 14
Messenger Pillow Solid shoulderbag( Shoulder bags ) 091835 3
Metro backpack( Backpacks ) 039972 10
Milla bag( Shoulder bags ) 090806 4
Mini Manual Unikko umbrella( Umbrellas ) 091494 14
Mini Peruskassi bag( Handbags ) 044400 6
Mono Backpack Solid backpack( Backpacks ) 091977 9
Mono City Tote Solid( Shoulder bags ) 091978 3
Mono Mini Crossbody Solid( Shoulder bags ) 091980 3
Mono Mini Tote Solid( Handbags ) 091979 6
My Things bag( Shoulder bags ) 047241 5
Notko Logo bag( Shoppers ) 047312 8
Olkalaukku Urbaani bag( Shoulder bags ) 039874 5
Pal bag( Shoulder bags ) 026991 5
Pasi bag( Shoulder bags ) 037521 5
Peruskassi Pieni Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 047587 7
Pillow Weekender bag( Shoulder bags ) 091465 4
Pillow small Crossbody bag( Shoulder bags ) 091466 4
Puikea Single Logo socks( Socks ) 090983 16
Pumpuli Set 1 pin( Other accessories ) 092116 13
Salli Pieni Unikko bag( Shoulder bags ) 047584 5



Seidi Pieni Unikko bag( Handbags ) 047586 6
Siirtolapuutarha smartbag( Shoppers ) 048856 7
Siirtolapuutarha Mini Manual umbrella( Umbrellas ) 048861 14
Smartbag Mini Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 091493 7
Smartbag Pieni Unikko bag( Shoppers ) 091492 7
Toimi bag( Handbags ) 037523 6
Umika Unikko one socks( Socks ) 090602 16
Unikko Mini Manual umbrella( Umbrellas ) 048858 14
Uusi Matkuri bag( Weekenders ) 040865 11
Uusi Mini Matkuri bag( Handbags ) 040864 6
Viisaus Unikko key chain( Other accessories ) 092040 13
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